KBBP - Bennettsville - Marlboro County

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 7 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Marlboro County Marlboro AWOS
Marlboro County Marlboro AWOS
Marlboro County Marlboro AWOS
Marlboro County Marlboro AWOS
Marlboro County Marlboro CTAF
Marlboro County Marlboro CTAF
Marlboro County Marlboro CTAF
Marlboro County Marlboro CTAF

Marlboro County Marlboro
CTAF(Tower)

Marlboro County Marlboro
CTAF(Tower)

Marlboro County Marlboro
CTAF(Tower)

Marlboro County Marlboro
CTAF(Tower)

Marlboro County Florence App/Dep
Marlboro County Florence App/Dep
Marlboro County Florence App/Dep
Marlboro County Florence App/Dep

South Carolina
United States of America

K7

145ft (44m)

GMT -5
34.62171,
land

KBBP

BTN

BBP

-79.73436

1527m (5010ft)

62°/242°
23m (75ft)
asphalt

123.825
123.825
123.825
123.825
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800

122.800
122.800
122.800

118.600
118.600
118.600
118.600
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
BES BENNETTSVILLE NDB 0.1 142.2° 230
UbDG DARLINGTON NDB 13.1 220.6° 245
ME MAXTN (MAXTON) NDB 15.8 69° 257
DLC DILLON NDB 20.8 115.1° 274
HVS HARTSVILLE NDB 23 240.8° 341
FLO FLORENCE VORTAC 23.6 168.7° 115.20
CTF CHESTERFIELD VOR/DME 26.7 273° 108.20
FL ALCOT (FLORENCE) NDB 27.5 194.8° 335

/B JIGEL (LUMBERTON) NDB 29.8 97.2° 384
SDzZ SANDHILLS (SOUTHERN PINES VORTAC 36.3 13.8° 111.80
CFY EVANS (LAKE CITY) NDB 46 182.3° 420
FAY FAYETTEVILLE VOR/DME 47.6 67° 108.80
POB POPE (FAYETTEVILLE) TACAN 48.1 52.5° 113.80
SMS SUMTER NDB 48.9 224.7° 252
POB POPE (FAYETTEVILLE) NDB 52.8 52.1° 338
SSC SHAW (SUMTER) TACAN 53 228.6° 110.10
VU ALLER (ALBEMARLE) NDB 54.8 338° 346
FGP FORT BRAGG NDB 55 60.6° 393
HYW HORRY (CONWAY) NDB 56.6 142.7° 370
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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